Greater Greensboro CROP Hunger Walk CREAM of the CROP Sponsorships

NEW THIS YEAR!

Individuals and families can become a "Cream of the CROP Sponsor".

When an individual or family provides a \$100 CREAM of the CROP Sponsorship, this includes:

- A special yard sign
- extra recognition on a "CREAM of the CROP" banner at the walk event.

The generous CREAM OF THE CROP sponsorship is unique in that households and families can be recognized as a special sponsor.



PLEASE NOTE: This special sponsorship opportunity is separate from the traditional event sponsorship levels for the GREENSBORO CROP HUNGER WALK.

The CREAM of the CROP SPONSORSHIP FORM can be found on the

GreaterGreensboroCROPWalk.org/ (at the bottom of the main webpage)

and

GreensboroUrbanMinistry.org/crop-walk website (listed in the events section).

Deadline for "CREAM of the CROP" Sponsorship is September 18, 2024

Contact: Cheryl Ledford
Greater Greensboro CROP Hunger Walk
305 W. Gate City Blvd., Greensboro, NC 27406
Ledford@guministry.org
336.553.2641



2024 CROP Hunger Walk "Cream of the CROP" Sponsor

Agreement and Payment due by September 18, 2024.

Cream of the Crop	(A limited number of these sponsorships are available).		
Sponsor	Quantity	<u>Price</u>	
		\$100 EACH	CREAM OF THE CROP SPONSORSHIP
•	utside their busines	ss or home. A	ip will receive one CREAM OF THE CRO
Family or Business Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zi	p Code:
Contact Name:			
			Date:
PAYMENT OPTIONS: (Please	check one below)		
Our Check is enclose	d for \$		
Online form and pay	ment using the QR (CODE:	
Make checks payable to CRO with "CRÈAM of CROP WALI Return sponsorship form to	K" on the memo line	e.	

Greensboro Urban Ministry Attn: Cheryl Ledford 305 W. Gate City Blvd. Greensboro, NC 27406



Contact: Cheryl Ledford at 336.553.2641 or Ledford@guministry.org